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8 414,614,804 525,974,551
19,771,011 24,053,948
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10, 29 104,334,805 140,092,469
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61,026,466 75,059,670

43,731,530 62,931,382

20,29 168,623,678 102,634,988
3,788,422,764 4,201,666,298

AKA Tnsurance

Public Company Limited

@r,/

= 1 é = ‘:y
winemglseneuaumsidulumih 11 8 68 dludrumilwssaumsiuil

v, wandy Usziuda




o 1 ar er 9 _aF
UIHN Llﬂﬂ‘lf'l‘lj‘izﬂuﬂﬂ 2107 (UNI¥H)
= 1
JUUEAIFIHSNITIEU (AD)

o Juf 31 Funan 1.a. 2561

o

HHAHMAZA IV U1V (A0)
TIHYBUD VRS

NuiTeuru
Nuaangieu

) o a

Wuawny S 36,726,421 u yamifing1 1 uaz 100 v

pufieenuassiszuda
Fuasday $1uau 36,726,421 %u yasriias113uaz 100
drudndyam
fls@nenuezay
TaassudH
yudrsemngHne
dalalAsmass
pefllszneuduvesaiuveadtues

SINTIHUVDUD VB

IuHHFHMAza MU 1vee

W.fl. 2561 WA, 2560

HNTA i 1n
24

3,672,642,100 3,672,642,100

3,672,642,100 3,672,642,100

(1,068,106,516)  (1,068,106,516)

23 30,670,999 30,670,999

{697,198,776) {456,072,545)

(8,144,503) 2,459,569

1,929,862,904 2,181,593,207

5,718,285,668 6,383,259,5035

(A

winumglsgaauaumsfuluvd 11 54 68 Whudaunilweaaumaiudl

Insurance

Pubtdic Company Limited

U9, UenT Ussiudh




- 1 LY 7 & ar
V3 uenamlsziude $1iia emmw)
-3 - o
sumlswanuidaeie

miaugaiui 31 Sunau wa. 2561

.. 2561 W.f1. 2560
‘ﬁiﬂﬂl‘ﬂﬂ U N
swld
E
WoseAudeiu 29 2,777,239,700 3,456,830,533
¥in Wedszaunusiennmselssiusune 29 (541,804,088) (744,563,910)
¥
Wedseiusviugns 2,235,435,612 2,712,266,623
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s0laouq 7,928,651 9,344,644
suswia 2,712,189,245 2,875,867,476
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HWa)uan Ay InumaunuSuaunianisilsgiusuae 20 (423,555,121) 193,010,773
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aldFaelumsautivam 25,29 160,627,795 407,455,883
mlFioau 3,091,483 -
saua e 2,991,167,750 3,245,868,690
NanuneumBdula (278,978,505) (370,001,214)
510l d Bl 27 37,852,674 58,330,866
vianHd U (241,125,831) (311,670,348)
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2,783,335,714 3,264,020,973
(190,933,187) (117,547.637)
20,337,840 25,759,399
69,907,939 47,188,982
7,928,651 8,857,164
(2,013,724,096) (2,131,473,141)

(357,583,649)
(367,169,733)
(231,196,259)
4,340,667
899,648,272
(1,436,945,827)
1,663,635,659
(893,645,155)

(435,079,140)
(422,027,636)
(396,025,146)
17,226,732
1,007,263,439
{2,097,845,029)
1,417,019,644
(1,148,410,972)

(42,068,164)

(961,072,368)

144,059 517,795
144,059 517,795
(6,095,138) (12,719,320)
(6,099,138) (12,719,320)
{5,955,079) (12,201,525)
- 860,000,000

- 860,000,000
(48,023,243) (113,273,893)
227,257,196 340,531,089
179,233,953 227,257,196
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